Hiawatha High School
General Fees:
Impact Screening
Technology Fee
Extracurricular Fee:
First Activity
Each Additional
Athletic Passes:
Adult
Student
Family
Course Fees:
Art
Computer Apps
Graphic Design/Adv Design
Band:
Uniform Fee
Instrument Rental
College Biology
Chemistry
Concert Choir/Headliners
Industrial Arts:

Kindergarten
Grades 1-4
Grade 5-8
Grades 9-12

Advanced Materials Technology
Carpentry/Furniture & Cabinetry

Drafting/Arch. Design

Research & Design in Building Trades

Skilled Mechanical Crafts

Small Engines

Welding

Woodworking
Physical Education:

Recreational Sports

Summer Weights
Theatre and Drama
Vocational Ag:

Ag Mechanics

Food Science
Driver's Education

Daily Breakfast & Lunch Charges

Breakfast:

Adult Breakfast
Lunch:

Adult Lunch
Milk:

Grades K-12

Grades K-4
Pre-K Snack:

.50 Daily

USD 415 Fees 2021-2022

TEXTBOOK FEES

14.00

32.00 A student will have textbook fees waived if the
34.00 parent/guardian meets the guidelines for free meals.

38.00

Per Year:
2.00
25.00

35.00
15.00

40.00
25.00
100.00

15.00
10.00
10.00

per class
per class

per class

15.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

per class 10.00
15.00
per class 15.00
per class 8.00
15.00

15.00

12.00

15.00

per class 15.00
5.00
10.00
12.00

25.00

10.00
180.00

2.75
4.60
0.50

42.50/Sem
42.50/Sem

Hiawatha Middle School
General Fees:
Student Planner
Impact Screening
Technology Fee
Extracurricular Fee

Scholar's Bowl Fee
Athletic Passes:

Adult

Student

Family

Course Fees:

Per Year:
4.00
2.00
5.00
35.00
15.00

30.00
20.00
90.00

All fees are per year unless noted otherwise.

7/8 Art

Band Instrument Rental
Summer Band Rental

FACS

Design & Modeling (Grades 7-8)
Flight & Space (Grades 7-8)
Green Architecture (Grades 7-8)
PE Uniform Shirt

PE Uniform Shorts

Hiawatha Elementary School

Technology Fee
Student Publications (Grades K-4)

Ala Carte Menu Pricing
Main Dish/Sandwich
Pizza Slice

Fruit

Potato

Vegetable

Chips

Breads

Cereal

Juice

Gatorade G-2
Bottled Water
Bottled Orange Juice
Cookie

Rice Krispy Treat
Quaker Snack Mix

per class

per class
per class
per class

per class

10.00
30.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

6.00
11.00

Per Year:
5.00
7.00

1.50
2.00
0.70
0.70
0.70
1.05
0.65
0.60
0.55
1.80
1.30
2.05
0.80
1.30
0.80



