USD 415 Fees 2021-2022

TEXTBOOK FEES

Kindergarten 14.00

Grades 1-4 32.00 A student will have textbook fees waived if the Grade 5-8 34.00 parent/guardian meets the guidelines for free meals.

Grades 9-12 38.00

Hiawatha High School			Hiawatha Middle School		
General Fees:		Per Year:	General Fees:	P	er Year:
Impact Screening		2.00	Student Planner		4.00
Technology Fee		25.00	Impact Screening		2.00
Extracurricular Fee:			Technology Fee		5.00
First Activity		35.00	Extracurricular Fee		35.00
Each Additional		15.00	Scholar's Bowl Fee		15.00
Athletic Passes:			Athletic Passes:		
Adult		40.00	Adult		30.00
Student		25.00	Student		20.00
Family		100.00	Family		90.00
Course Fees:					
Art	per class	15.00	Course Fees:		
Computer Apps	per class	10.00	All fees are per year unless no	ted otherwise	?.
Graphic Design/Adv Design	per class	10.00	7/8 Art	per class	10.00
Band:			Band Instrument Rental		30.00
Uniform Fee		15.00	Summer Band Rental		20.00
Instrument Rental		30.00	FACS	per class	10.00
College Biology		10.00	Design & Modeling (Grades 7-8)	per class	10.00
Chemistry		10.00	Flight & Space (Grades 7-8)	per class	10.00
Concert Choir/Headliners	per class	10.00	Green Architecture (Grades 7-8)	per class	10.00
Industrial Arts:			PE Uniform Shirt		6.00
Advanced Materials Technology		15.00	PE Uniform Shorts		11.00
Carpentry/Furniture & Cabinetry	per class	15.00			
Drafting/Arch. Design	per class	8.00			
Research & Design in Building Trades		15.00			
Skilled Mechanical Crafts		15.00	Hiawatha Elementary School		
Small Engines		12.00	 	P	er Year:
Welding		15.00	Technology Fee		5.00
Woodworking	per class	15.00	Student Publications (Grades K-4)		7.00
Physical Education:					
Recreational Sports		5.00			
Summer Weights		10.00			
Theatre and Drama		12.00	Ala Carte Menu Pricing		
Vocational Ag:			Main Dish/Sandwich		1.50
Ag Mechanics		25.00	Pizza Slice		2.00
Food Science		10.00	Fruit		0.70
Driver's Education		180.00	Potato		0.70
			Vegetable		0.70
Daily Breakfast & Lunch Charges			Chips		1.05
Breakfast:			Breads		0.65
Adult Breakfast		2.75	Cereal		0.60
Lunch:			Juice		0.55
Adult Lunch		4.60	Gatorade G-2		1.80
Milk:			Bottled Water		1.30
Grades K-12		0.50	Bottled Orange Juice		2.05
Grades K-4		42.50/Sem	Cookie		0.80
Pre-K Snack: .50 Daily	,	42.50/Sem	Rice Krispy Treat		1.30